

City of Pittsburgh

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	2022	3-2023	Version: 1			
			version.			
Туре:	Reso	olution		Status:	Passed Finally	
File created:	10/6	/2023		In control:	Committee on Finance and Lav	V
On agenda:	10/1	0/2023		Final action:	10/24/2023	
Enactment date:	10/2	4/2023		Enactment #:	705	
Effective date:	10/3	1/2023				
Title:	Resolution authorizing the issuance of a warrant in favor of Bennet Omalu Pathology for expert fees in connection with labor arbitration matters for an amount not to exceed Ten Thousand dollars (\$10,000.00) over one year.					
Sponsors:						
Indexes:	WARRANT					
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. 2023-2023 Cover Letter Warrant for \$10000 for Profofessional Services of Bennet Omalu - Council Letter, 2. Summary 2023-2023					
Date	Ver.	Action By		Ac	tion	Result
10/31/2023	1	Mayor		Si	gned by the Mayor	
10/24/2023	1	City Cou	ncil	Pa	assed Finally	Pass
10/18/2023	1	Standing	Committee	Af	firmatively Recommended	Pass
10/10/2023	1	City Cou	ncil	Re	ead and referred	
Decelution outle	:_:	a tha isan			Down at Own also Dath also are for an	want face in

Resolution authorizing the issuance of a warrant in favor of Bennet Omalu Pathology for expert fees in connection with labor arbitration matters for an amount not to exceed Ten Thousand dollars (\$10,000.00) over one year.

Be it resolved by the Council of the City of Pittsburgh as follows:

Section 1. Resolution authorizing the issuance of a warrant in favor of Bennet Omalu Pathology for expert fees in connection with labor arbitration matters for an amount not to exceed Ten Thousand dollars (\$10,000.00) over one year, charging to and payable from 11101.108000.53.53901.2023.